
CSI4*
Rolex Ranking - 1/2/26 Rider Notes

1 Kent Farrington
2 Mclain Ward
3 Laura Kraut

11 Adrienne Sternlicht
12 Natalie Dean CSI2* - Second Choice
13 Jessica Springsteen CSI2* - Second Choice
14 Marilyn Little
15 Stella Wasserman
17 Spencer Smith
18 Mimi Gochman
19 Katie Dinan CSI2* - Second Choice
22 Elena Haas
24 Brian Moggre
30 Carly Anthony
34 Alison Robitaille CSI2* - Second Choice
35 Jonathan McCrea CSI2* - Second Choice
36 Chloe Reid
37 Alexandra Worthington CSI2* - Second Choice
38 Bliss Heers CSI2* - Second Choice
40 Jacob Pope CSI2* - Second Choice
42 Hallie Grimes
46 Delaney Flynn
48 Peter Lutz CSI2* - Second Choice
51 Michael Walton CSI2* - Second Choice
61 Mia Bagnato
65 Ashley Vogel CSI2* - Second Choice
76 Margie Engle
79 Grant Seger
88 Niki Hirt
91 Anna Dryden
99 Theo Genn

108 Alex Granato CSI2* - Second Choice
114 Baylee McKeever
136 Georgina Bloomberg CSI2* - Second Choice
174 Schuyler Riley
198 Blythe Karolyi CSI2* - Second Choice
199 Olivia Venezio CSI2* - Second Choice
208 Catherine Tyree Flores
228 Charlie Jacobs CSI4* Second Choice

WEF 4 - Entry List
This is a working entry list for Home Invites as of 1/5/26 - Not a final entry list.



CSI2*
Rolex Ranking - 1/2/26 Rider Notes

10 Alex Matz
13 Jessica Springsteen CSI4* - First Choice
19 Katie Dinan CSI4* - First Choice
34 Alison Robitaille CSI4* - First Choice
35 Jonathan McCrea CSI4* - First Choice
38 Bliss Heers CSI4* - First Choice
40 Jacob Pope CSI4* - First Choice
43 Molly Ashe Cawley
48 Peter Lutz CSI4* - First Choice
51 Michael Walton
56 Wilton Porter
57 Emily Dehoff
63 Paris Sellon
65 Ashley Vogel CSI4* - First Choice
70 Hilary McNerney
73 Heather Caristo-Williams
81 Lucy Deslauriers
87 Dana Escales
92 Mary Frances Looke
95 Ariana Marnell

108 Alex Granato CSI4* - First Choice
123 Charlotte Murray
133 Audrey Muscari
136 Georgina Bloomberg CSI4* - First Choice
144 Victoria Birdsall
148 Laura Chapot
152 Charlie Jayne
170 Isabelle Ehman
187 Chris Ewanouski
198 Blythe Karolyi CSI4* - First Choice
199 Olivia Venezio CSI4* - First Choice
210 Lauren Fischer
228 Charlie Jacobs CSI4* Second Choice
232 Lauren Whitlock Rorer
234 Coco Fath
243 Ailish Cunniffe
245 Vanessa King
262 Susan Griffis
264 Corinne Sweeney
266 Madison Papariello
301 Kyla Makhloghi
366 Brooke Kennedy
370 Alannah Wagstaff

N/A (Longines Ranking - 727) Zayna Rizvi



N/A (Longines Ranking - 2014) Alexandra Murray
N/A Taylor Boddy
N/A Jordan Gibbs
N/A Kara Jones


